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Linie Abfahrt in Richtung
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Zwenkau – Markkleeberg
Zwenkau
Neukieritzsch – Lobstädt – Borna
Neukieritzsch – Böhlen – Rötha – Kahnsdorf – Borna
Lucka – Meuselwitz
Zwenkau – Leipzig Hauptbahnhof

2 Q
Q
T
Q

123
124
271
273

Pegau – Wiederau – Zwenkau
Pegau – Elstertrebnitz
Pegau
Hohendorf – Lucka

3 Q 125 Auligk – Nöthnitz

4 Q Ankunft
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